
SUSPENDIDA

1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M.

1 MARTIN GONZALEZ, Iker ARANDA 25 25 25 20 20 25 25 25 20 18 20 22 18 288

2 HERRERA ALONSO, Ruben MIRANDES 13 18 20 14 25 9 18 13 15 25 14 15 22 25 246
3 BARTOLOME LOPEZ, Victor PISTONES CERRATO 16 16 14 15 14 18 15 18 18 20 22 20 18 16 240

4 ALONSO RABANO, Marco VALLISOLETANO 22 16 25 18 20 16 20 25 25 25 22 234

5 PRIETO RENEDO, Jorge PISTONES CERRATO 18 20 15 22 20 22 22 22 15 18 16 20 230

6 BARTOLOME LOPEZ, Daniel PISTONES CERRATO 14 22 18 18 16 14 16 16 18 16 20 15 203

7 LOPEZ CARRERAS, Manuel VALLISOLETANO 20 22 22 22 16 22 16 16 12 15 14 197

8 ROMERO DEL CASTILLO, Sergio LAIRON 12 14 11 13 13 10 13 11 13 14 13 13 13 11 174

9 GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ, Marcos PISTONES CERRATO 7 9 13 12 12 15 14 10 12 15 12 14 13 158

10 VICENTE RUIZ, Jose Luis ALTOS DE LA PIEDAD 9 13 8 7 11 12 10 11 14 12 107

11 CARRERA RAMOS, Adrian VALLISOLETANO 8 11 4 4 11 11 8 9 7 6 11 7 97

12 ESTEBAN HERRANZ, Eduardo BOCEGUILLAS SPORT 15 15 15 16 10 15 86

13 ARIAS SEMA, Sergio VALLISOLETANO 4 6 5 5 10 13 11 10 12 10 86

14 PAISAN BEREZO, Jose Javier BURGOS SPORT 6 8 3 12 6 14 8 8 10 9 84

15 NUÑEZ MARTIN, Marcos ARANDA 5 7 6 6 9 9 8 8 6 64

16 ROJO MOLINERO, Juan Jose PISTONES CERRATO 10 12 12 9 43
17 SAN MATIAS RAMOS, Francisco VIA DE LA PLATA 11 10 12 5 38

18 SAIZ URBAN, Vicente SOTOPALACIOS 9 9 9 8 35

19 FERNANDEZ ALONSO, Fco. Javier VALLISOLETANO 25 25

20 BALLESTEROS PASCUAL, Sergio ALTOS DE LA PIEDAD 7 10 7 24

21 CARRO GIL, Adrián LAIRON 1 4 10 8 23

22 OLIVEROS DE LA FUENTE, Raul VALLISOLETANO 3 5 6 7 21

23 ELASRI CASTILLA, Karim PISTONES CERRATO 9 11 20

24 MORAL MACIAS, Kevin VALLISOLETANO 14 14

25 GRETA, Brayan Florian MX BRAYAN PATRICK 2 3 5

26 PITA LOPEZ, Javier VALLISOLETANO 3 3

27 SOLOZABAL VILLANUEVA, Eduardo VALLISOLETANO 2 2
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MX  1

1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M.

1 MARTIN GONZALEZ, Iker ARANDA 25 25 25 25 22 25 25 25 20 18 22 25 20 302

2 HERRERA ALONSO, Ruben BURGOS SPORT 15 18 22 16 25 14 20 15 15 25 16 16 25 25 267

3 BARTOLOME LOPEZ, Victor PISTONES CERRATO 20 16 16 18 16 20 18 20 18 20 25 22 20 18 267

4 PRIETO RENEDO, Jorge PISTONES CERRATO 22 20 18 22 22 22 22 22 18 20 18 22 248

5 BARTOLOME LOPEZ, Daniel PISTONES CERRATO 16 22 20 22 20 18 16 16 20 18 22 16 226
6 VICENTE RUIZ, Jose Luis ALTOS DE LA PIEDAD 14 14 13 12 16 14 14 15 16 15 143

7 ARIAS SEMA, Sergio VALLISOLETANO 11 11 10 10 15 16 15 14 15 14 131

8 NUÑEZ MARTIN, Marcos ARANDA 12 12 11 11 14 14 13 12 11 110

9 ESTEBAN HERRANZ, Eduardo BOCEGUILLAS SPORT 18 15 18 20 15 18 104

10 PAISAN BEREZO, Jose Javier BURGOS SPORT 13 13 9 15 12 12 14 13 101

11 SAIZ URBAN, Vicente SOTOPALACIOS 13 13 13 12 51

12 CARRO GIL, Adrián LAIRON 8 9 15 13 45

13 OLIVEROS DE LA FUENTE, Raul VALLISOLETANO 10 10 11 11 42

14 BALLESTEROS PASCUAL. Sergio ALTOS DE LA PIEDAD 12 14 12 38

15 ELASRI CASTILLA, Karim PISTONES CERRATO 14 15 29

16 FERNANDEZ ALONSO, Fco. Javier VALLISOLETANO 25 25

17 MORAL MACIAS, Kevin VALLISOLETANO 16 16

18 PITA LOPEZ, Javier VALLISOLETANO 7 8 15

19 SOLOZABAL VILLANUEVA, Eduardo VALLISOLETANO 9 9

 

MX 2

1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M.

1 ROMERO DEL CASTILLO, Sergio LAIRON 20 25 16 20 20 16 18 20 22 22 20 20 20 18 277

2 ALONSO RABANO, Marco VALLISOLETANO 25 22 25 22 25 22 25 25 25 25 25 266

3 GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ, Marcos PISTONES CERRATO 14 16 20 18 18 20 20 18 20 25 18 22 20 249

4 LOPEZ CARRERAS, Manuel VALLISOLETANO 22 25 22 25 22 25 22 22 18 22 22 247

5 CARRERA RAMOS, Adrian VALLISOLETANO 15 20 15 15 16 18 15 16 16 16 18 16 196

6 ROJO MOLINERO, Juan Jose PISTONES CERRATO 16 22 18 16 72

7 SAN MATIAS RAMOS, Francisco VIA DE LA PLATA 18 18 16 14 66

8 PAISAN BEREZO, Jose Javier BURGOS SPORT 15 25 20 60

9 GRETA, Brayan Florian MX BRAYAN PATRICK 14 14 28
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JUNIOR

1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M.

1 ROMERO DEL CASTILLO, Sergio LAIRON 20 25 16 20 20 16 18 20 25 22 20 20 20 18 280

2 ALONSO RABANO, Marco VALLISOLETANO 25 22 25 22 25 22 25 25 25 25 25 266

3 GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ, Marcos PISTONES CERRATO 14 16 20 18 18 20 20 18 22 25 18 22 20 251

4 LOPEZ CARRERAS, Manuel VALLISOLETANO 22 25 22 25 22 25 22 22 18 22 22 247

5 CARRERA RAMOS, Adrian VALLISOLETANO 15 20 15 15 16 18 15 16 16 16 18 16 196

6 ROJO MOLINERO, Juan Jose PISTONES CERRATO 16 22 18 16 72

7 SAN MATIAS RAMOS, Francisco VIA DE LA PLATA 18 18 16 15 67

8 GRETA, Brayan Florian MX BRAYAN PATRICK 14 14 28

MX  FUN

1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M.

1 SASTRE ALONSO, Roberto ALTOS PIEDAD 20 25 9 10 15 20 13 14 20 15 25 22 22 25 22 277 MX2
2 REY VELASCO, Alfonso ALTOS PIEDAD 16 18 22 18 20 22 15 14 12 18 25 25 22 25 272 MX1

3 ALVAREZ ISLA, Daniel LAIRON 14 20 25 22 25 25 0 0 0 0 20 18 169 MX1
4 LAZARO CABAÑES, David ARANDA 22 18 20 18 25 22 22 22 169 MX2

5 SEVILLA GONZALEZ, Eduardo SOTOPALACIOS 22 20 18 20 22 18 18 15 16 169 MX1

6 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Mario SALAS INFANTES 15 16 15 13 14 14 11 13 14 14 14 153 MX1

7 NUÑEZ MARTIN, Jorge ARANDA 12 12 20 25 14 20 16 3 3 125 MX2

8 SERRADOR LEDO, Sergio VALLISOLETANO 7 15 13 14 16 15 16 25 121 MX1

9 SANCHEZ NIETO,Marc VALLISOLETANO 25 22 13 14 22 11 5 1 113 MX2

10 ROSADO BENITO, Natalia VALLISOLETANO 10 14 5 5 13 16 12 16 20 111 MX2

11 LOPEZ DUQUE, Angel VILLA MEDINA 7 3 8 15 16 20 18 20 107 MX2

12 ESTEBAN SANTAMARIA, Luis A. VALLISOLETANO 9 11 11 12 13 15 1 11 13 96 MX2
13 CONDE GARCIA, Juan Antonio VALLISOLETANO 4 6 2 8 11 10 9 12 8 8 7 10 95 MX1

14 MARTIN UNIBASO, Santiago VALLISOLETANO 5 9 12 5 7 7 11 8 13 12 89 MX2

15 GARCIA ALVAREZ, David VALLISOLETANO 13 11 10 18 20 16 88 MX1

16 GARCIA SAGASTIZABAL, Iker MIRANDES 1 3 3 25 25 9 8 74 MX2

17 GARCIA CORRAL, Fernando MIRANDES 8 5 14 16 14 57 MX2

18 TUTOR CAMACHO, Alvaro LAIRON 12 10 9 13 11 55 MX1

19 GRANADO BAYO, Daniel MC GERIA 1 3 8 6 11 5 10 10 54 MX2

20 GADEA CACERES, Lucas BOCEGUILLAS SPORT 11 10 16 16 53 MX1
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21 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, David VALLISOLETANO 4 5 6 12 13 6 7 53 MX1

22 RAFAEL GUZON, Juan Jose PISTONES CERRATO 2 8 14 10 8 11 53 MX1

23 ANTOLIN ANTON, Alberto PISTONES CERRATO 6 15 16 15 52 MX2

24 BARAHONA ALVAREZ, Diego BOCEGUILLAS SPORT 10 6 15 18 49 MX2

25 SANCHA SANCHEZ, Victor BURGOS SPORT 8 9 14 14 45 MX2

26 DIEZ MONTOYA, Miguel PISTONES CERRATO 9 13 4 12 38 MX2

27 GRETTA, Bryan Florian MX BRYAN Y PATRICK 16 12 9 37 MX2

28 GARCIA GRAÑA, Hugo MC GERIA 9 1 4 10 12 36 MX2

29 MARTIN RAMIRO, Juan VALLISOLETANO 6 4 4 9 3 8 34 MX2

30 GUEMES VILLAHOZ, Alvar SOTOPALACIOS 15 18 33 MX1

31 GONZALEZ SILVERIO, Juan LAIRON 7 13 4 5 2 2 33 MX2

32 GARATE LEON, Daniel LAIRON 1 2 3 7 2 1 7 7 2 32 MX2

33 GARCIA PEREZ, Miguel Angel VALLISOLETANO 6 7 9 9 31 MX2

34 MATEO PEREZ, Octavio Jose PICOFRENTES 5 2 4 6 5 6 28 MX1

35 SASTRE CEBALLOS, Raul VALLISOLETANO 8 6 10 24 MX2

36 PASCUAL FERNANDEZ, Hector LAIRON 1 6 8 4 5 24 MX2

37 BARAHONA ALVAREZ, Javier BOCEGUILLAS SPORT 11 11 22 MX2

38 MERINO AGUILERA, Daniel VALLISOLETANO 3 1 6 11 21 MX2

39 RAMOS FERNANDEZ, David VALLISOLETANO 13 1 2 4 20 MX1

40 ZABALLA GARAY, Ruben VILLAVERDE ISCAR 9 10 19 MX2

41 GONZALEZ PEREZ, Sergio SOTOPALACIOS 18 18 MX1

42 GONZALEZ GARCIA, Borja LAIRON 18 18 MX2

43 DE LAS HERAS GONZALEZ, Sergio PISTONES CERRATO 3 7 7 17 MX1

44 VEGAS SAEZ, Antonio VALLISOLETANO 2 2 12 16 MX1

45 BRANDO GARCIA, Adrian SALAS INFANTES 13 13 MX2

46 GADEA BAYO, Oscar BOCEGUILLAS SPORT 10 10 MX2

47 GIL BARTOLOME, Angel VALLISOLETANO 6 4 10 MX2

48 JARAMILLO MEJIA, Gustavo VALLISOLETANO 9 9 MX1

49 GARCIA BERLANAS, Román VALLISOLETANO 8 8 MX1

50 MARTIN ASENJO, Bruno MC GERIA 5 3 8 MX2

51 VILLACORTA GONZALEZ, Abraham PISTONES CERRATO 3 1 4 MX2

52 RODRIGUEZ MENESES, Alvaro Ebb PISTONES CERRATO 3 3 3

53 GARCIABLANCO VILLAVERDE, Berta 1 1 MX2

54 ROCANDIO URETA, Alejandro SALAS INFANTES 1 1 MX2

MX FUN - A

1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M.

1 ROSADO BENITO, Natalia VALLISOLETANO 25 25 25 25 25 25 0 0 25 175
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2 GARCIABLANCO VILLAVERDE, Berta 22 22
3
 


